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|Més/Ano|CPF Agéncia |Conta Banco Operacao

[valor (R$)

1/ABNER BUARQUE MAGALHAES DE MENDONCA

2 ADAMEC SHINEYDER SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

3 ADLA RENATA DOS SANTOS SILVA

4| ADONIAS GOMES DA SILVA

5 ADRIELLE DE MOURA SANTOS

6 ALDILENE DO NASCIMENTO ALVES

7 ALESSANDRA KAMILA DE ALMEIDA CABRAL

8 ALESSANDRO SANTOS DA SILVA

9 ALINE MARIA DOS SANTOS

10 ALINE PATRICIA SOBRAL DOS SANTOS

11 ALYSON LUCAS PEREIRA SANTOS

12 AMANDA GABRIELLA DOS SANTOS NERI
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13 ANA FLAVIA ROXSANY CALHEIROS SOUZA

14 ANA LETICIA CHAGAS GOMES

15 ANA LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

16 ANDRE LUIZ ALVES VIEIRA

17 ANDREZA CAROLINE DE OLIVEIRA COSTA

18 ANDREZZA PEIXOTO BARROS

19 ANDRIELY ROCHA PEIXOTO

20|ANNAYZA PRISCILLA DE MORAES VELOSO

21 ANNY KAROLLYNE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS

22 ANTONIEL SILVA DE ALMEIDA

23 |ARYANNA JHENNIFER MOTA BRASILEIRO

24 |AYZA RAFAELA DAMASCENO RAMALHO

25 BENEDITO MIGUEL DOS SANTOS NETO

26 BRUNO FELIPE BERNARDO DE LIMA

27 BRUNO RAFAEL MALTA DE LIMA
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28 CAMILA SILVA DE FREITAS

29 CARLOS HENRIQUE LIMA ALVES DOS SANTOS

30 CARLOS INACIO DOS SANTOS SOBRINHO

31 CASSIA SAMARA DOS SANTOS GONZAGA

32 CAYO EMMANUEL BARBOZA SANTOS

33 CICERA MARIA DE JESUS

34|CICERO CALHEIROS DOS SANTOS FILHO

35 CLARIZA MARIA DOS SANTOS

36 CLAUDIA DA SILVA LEANDRO

37|CLEIDZAN CARLA PEREIRA DA SILVA

38 CYNTHILEI ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS MARTINS

39 DANIELLA FELIX CALDAS

40 | DAYANA JERONIMO DA SILVA ROCHA

41 DEBORA ARAUJO DA SILVA

42 DEBORA MICAELLA RAMOS DOS SANTOS CAGULA

43 |DIEGO DE OLIVEIRA FEITOSA

http://sipac.sig.ufal.br/sipac/relatorioF olhaPagamento.do 314



22/04/2016

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Sistema Integrado de Patriménio, Administragéo e Contratos

DIEGO LUIZ NAPOLEAO DOS SANTOS

ELAYNE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

ELIAS ALVES DE ARAUJO

ELIVELTON CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS SILVA

EMMANUELLE NUNES DA SILVA

ENNIA CAROLINA DA SILVA FREITAS

ENTHONY JOSEPH SABINO

ERIKA SILVA

ERIK LUIS HONORATO DA SILVA MENESES

ESTEFANE FIRMINO DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

EURICLEDES DAVID DOS SANTOS GOMES

EVELLYN SEBASTIANE EUCLIDES DA SILVA

EVERTON CAMILO FERREIRA NERYS

EWERTON DE LIMA SILVA

FABRIZIA SANTANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

http://sipac.sig.ufal.br/sipac/relatorioF olhaPagamento.do

4/14



22/04/2016 Sistema Integrado de Patriménio, Administragéo e Contratos

59 FRANCIELLY DE PAULA GUIMARAES DE LIMA

60 GABRIELA LUIZA DA CONCEICAO LUIZ

61 GABRIELA NEVES DOS SANTOS SILVA

62 GABRIELLA CORREIA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

63 GENNIFER MARTINS DA SILVA

64 GISLAINE MARIA MEDEIROS LIMA

65 GLEYBHSON FELIPE DOS SANTOS ALVES

66 |GRAZIELLE EMANUELLA DE SOUZA DOS SANTOS

67 GREGORY ALBERTT SANTOS CARVALHO

68 GUSTAVO LOPES VIANA

69 HADASSA KAROLINE COSTA DOS SANTOS

70 HELEN REJANE PESSOA VASCONCELOS

71 HELLEN MONIQUE DOS SANTOS CAETANO

72 HUGO RAFAEL PEREIRA DE ALBUQUERQUE

73 IARIANA MARIA CONCEICAO DE SOUZA
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74 IGOR FERNANDO BERNARDO DE LIMA

75 IRIS FERREIRA BARROS

76 IRIS LOPES DA SILVA

77 ISABELA SOARES GOMES

78 ISABEL FERREIRA FREITAS

79 ISABELLA DE ALMEIDA COSTA MENEZES SALLES

80|ISABELLY CHRISTINNY DE LIMA

81 ISABEL TAVARES GALINDO NEPOMUCENO

82 |ISA CAROLINA GOMES FELIX

83 |IVANESSA DOS SANTOS SILVA

84 |IZABELLE CRISTINA ACIOLY DE OMENA

85|JANAINA EUCLIDES ARAUJO E SILVA

86 |JAQUELINE MICHELLE DA CONCEICAO ALEXANDRE

87 |JEANDERSON SILVA LENZI LIMA

88 |JEANE CAROLINE DA SILVA MELO

89 |JEFERSON CAETANO DA SILVA
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90|JESSICA DIAS BRUNO

91|JESSICA FERNANDA DE LIMA

92 |JESSICA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

93 JESSICA PATRICIA DA CONCEICAO

94 JESSICA PESSOA NEVES CADENGUE

95 JESSICA SOARES DOS ANJOS

96 |JHESSYKA THAINA SIMOES LOPES

97|JOA0 LENNON DA SILVA

98 |JOEDSA WANESSA OLIVEIRA DE LIMA CORDEIRO

99|JOSE ALBINO DA SILVA NETO

100 JOSE CLEBSON SILVA DE FARIAS

101 JOSE HENRIQUE INTEIRAMINENSE NETO

102 JOSE JAYRO TENORIO DE SOUZA

103 JOSELMA CORREIA DE DEUS

104 JOSE LUCAS SANTOS BEZERRA
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105 JOSENILDO DOS SANTOS

106 JOSE RAPHAEL GOMES FERREIRA

107 JOSE RICARDO PAES DA ROCHA VANDERLEI

108 JOSILENE ARAUJO DE LIRA

109 JOSYANE SUELEN SOUZA DA SILVA

110 JOYCE LUANA FREITAS DOS SANTOS

111 JULIANA SANTOS ALENCASTRO DE FIGUEIREDO

112 JULIO CESAR DA ROCHA SILVA

113 JULIO CESAR MELO DOS SANTOS

114 KAIO JOAN DA SILVA SANTOS

115 KARINY COSTA DA SILVA

116 KARLA LUIZA SANTOS

117 KAROLINA BERTULINO DA SILVA

118 KLEYTON RODRIGO OLIVEIRA DE FARIAS

119 LAIS DA SILVA PARANHOS
http://sipac.sig.ufal.br/sipac/relatorioF olhaPagamento.do 8/14



22/04/2016

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Sistema Integrado de Patriménio, Administragéo e Contratos

LARISSA DOS SANTOS SILVA

LARISSA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

LAYOHRANNA CORREIA DA SILVA

LEONARDO RODRIGUES DE MORAIS

LEONARDO SILVA MOREIRA

LIDIANE DE ANDRADE LAURENTINO

LUANA LIMA BALBINO

LUANA PEREIRA DE LUCENA BERNARDO

LUCAS CAMPOS FRANCA

LUIS GUSTAVO DE ARAUJO ROCHA

LUIZ EDUARDO CASTRO SILVA

MANACEIS BEZERRA JUNIOR

MANUEL HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

MARCELO DANTAS MACHADO

MARCIA MICHELLE DA SILVA LEOBINO
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135 MARCIA REGINA BARBOSA DA SILVA

136 MARCONDES DE AQUINO LEITE

137 MARCOS ANTONIO SANTOS DE SOUZA

138 MARIA MARIANA FELIX

139 MARIANA PAES DA SILVA

140 MARIA RANIELE DOS SANTOS

141 MARIA SANDRA DOS SANTOS

142 MARILIA GABRIELA TEIXEIRA LIMA

143 MARNEY SILVA GARRIDO

144 MARTHA CHRISTINA MENDONCA DOS SANTOS

145 MELQUISEDECK DA SILVA

146 MILENA MONTEIRO BARBOSA

147 MILEYSE DA SILVA ACACIO

148 MONIKE ALEXSANDRA DOS SANTOS CAVALCANTE

149 MYCHELLY PEREIRA PEDROSA
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MYKAELL DANTAS DA SILVA COSTA

MYLLENA CAROLINNE GOIS DE PAIVA

MYRNA LINS TENORIO

NILSON SALES DE CARVALHO

NUBIA SILVA MOTA

PAULO HENRIQUE ALMEIDA LIRA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SILVA ALMEIDA

PEDRO ROGERIO LOPES VESPASIANO

PERCIA ALVES SILVA

PHILIPE ALEXANDRE ACACIO DOS SANTOS

PRYSCILLA LOPES DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES

RAFAEL DA SILVA DIAS

RAFAEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE HOLANDA

RAFAELLA KAROLINY SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

REBECA SILVA BORGES

RODRIGO MONTES DA ROCHA
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166 ROSE MARY DA SILVA ARAUIO

167 RUTH MARIA DA SILVA

168 SAMARA CLESSYA LUCENA DE AZEVEDO

169 SANDRO ALISSON NERIS DOS SANTOS

170 SARAH DA SILVA PIMENTEL

171 SAULO ARAUJO DA SILVA

172 SUELLEN SANTOS SILVA CARDOSO

173 SUZANNY REBELO BARRETO

174 TALLYTA VICTORIA NASCIMENTO SILVA

175 TAMIRES CRISTINA DIAS DE GOIS

176 TANISMAYRA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

177 THAIS LESSA PADILHA

178 THALLES ALBERTO BRITO DE OLIVEIRA

179 THAYNA PATRICIA DA CONCEICAO LIMA

180 THAYNARA ROBERTO DA SILVA GOMES
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181 THIAGO EMMANUEL GOMES RODRIGUES

182 VAGNA DA SILVA TORRES

183 VALDIRENE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

184 VALERIA LIMA PEREIRA DA SILVA

185 VALTER ROGERIO DOS SANTOS SILVA

186 VANESSA LIMA DA SILVA

187 VICTOR DURVAL RIOS DE ARAUJO COSTA

188 VICTOR HUGO NICACIO FERREIRA

189 VITORIA CAROLINA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

190 VITOR JOSE REZENDE CORDEIRO

191 WALBERT DE MELO MOURA

192 WALISSON ALCIDES DE MORAIS SILVA

193 WANDERLEI BARBOSA DOS SANTOS

194 WELTON BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA

195 WESLEY ALENCAR DOS SANTOS
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196 WESLEY DAYVIS BEZERRA SOUZA
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